
Registration Form

Reg. No:

E - mail

Participant's Name

Age

Company / Institution

City

Pin code

Address

Samarthanam Trust for the Disabled

WALKATHON 2024

Gender/ T- Shirt Size 

Registered by

Signature of the Participant

Date

Amount Paid

M F

CashCheque

S         M          L         XL        XXL

Age

Reg. No:

Contact No

E - mail

City

Pin code

Address

Company/ Institution

Receiver’s Signature   

Samarthanam Trust for the Disabled
th thCA: 39, 15  Cross, 16  Main, Sector - 4, H.S.R. Layout, Bengaluru - 560102

Kiran - 9480809591, Priyanka - 9480809589
Tele: +91 80 25729922 | Helpline No. 080 68333999 I Email: priyanka@samarthanam.org I www.samarthanamwalkathon.org 

Contact No

Gender / T- Shirt Size 

Registered by 

Signature of the Participant

Date

Tax Exempted Certificate

M F

Amount Paid CashCheque

S         M          L         XL        XXL

80G

PAN No:

Participant's Name

Cash donations more than 2000 
shall not be entitled to claim 
benefit of tax deduction under 
section 80G.

Cash donations more than 2000 
shall not be entitled to claim benefit 
of tax deduction under section 80G. DetailOnline

DetailOnline

R

Samarthanam Trust for the Disabled 

EDUCATE... EMPOWER... ELEVATE
TM

thOn 14  December 2024, Saturday 9.30 am
@ Kittur Rani Chennamma Stadium

Jayanagar, Bengaluru

Organises

Walk-a-thon 2024

Sl. No. Amount (`) Benefits Impact 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

100000

50000

30000

15000

5000

3500

2000

1000

500

T-shirt, Cap & Tax exemption certificate

T-shirt, Cap & Tax exemption certificate

T-shirt, Cap & Tax exemption certificate

T-shirt, Cap & Tax exemption certificate

T-shirt, Cap & Tax exemption certificate

T-shirt, Cap & Tax exemption certificate

T-shirt, Cap & Tax exemption certificate

T-shirt, Cap & Tax exemption certificate

T-shirt, Cap & Tax exemption certificate

25 Govt Hospitals

25 district hospitals

25 PHC’s

100 schools/NGO’s

1000 Visually impaired

5000 Girls

10000 students

General donation

General donation

(Mandatory)

PAN No: (Mandatory)

Tax Exempted Certificate 80G

th18

“HEALTH FOR ALL”

th18

“HEALTH FOR ALL”



Registration Slabs

Sl. No. Amount (`) Benefits Impact 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

100000

50000

30000

15000

5000

3500

2000

1000

500

T-shirt, Cap & Tax exemption certificate

T-shirt, Cap & Tax exemption certificate

T-shirt, Cap & Tax exemption certificate

T-shirt, Cap & Tax exemption certificate

T-shirt, Cap & Tax exemption certificate

T-shirt, Cap & Tax exemption certificate

T-shirt, Cap & Tax exemption certificate

T-shirt, Cap & Tax exemption certificate

T-shirt, Cap & Tax exemption certificate

25 Govt Hospitals

25 District Hospitals

25 PHC’s

100 Schools/NGO’s

1000 Visually Impaired

5000 Girls

10000 Students

General Donation

General Donation

Step into a healthier world 

The 'Walkathon’, a yearly community-driven program proudly hosted by Samarthanam Trust for the Disabled, 

champions the cause of inclusive wellness and healthy living for all.

Themed 'Health for All,' our 18th Walkathon on 14th December, 2024 at Kittur Rani Chennamma Stadium, 

Jayangar, Bengaluru aims to raise awareness about health and hygiene, focusing on marginalized rural and slum 

areas. Aligned with Sustainable Development Goal 3, we are dedicated to ensuring healthy lives and well-being for 

all. 

We invite the community to actively join our mission of 'HEALTH FOR ALL' and believe your involvement can 

significantly impact health awareness and society's well-being. 
Walk along……to make a difference.

about WALKATHON


	Page 1
	Page 2

