

# ಸಮರ್ಥನಂ ಅಂಗವಿಕಲರ ಸಂಸ್ಥೆ

Samarthanam Trust for the Disabled



WALKATHON 2024 Registration Form

Reg. No:

Reg. No:	
Participant's Name	
Age	
• · · · · ·	

r articipant s Name	
Age	
Company / Institution	
Address	
City	
Pin code	
E - mail	

PAN No: (Mandatory)	
Contact No	
Gender / T- Shirt Size	M F S M L XL XXL
Amount Paid Cash donations more than 2000 shall not be entitled to claim benefit of tax deduction under section 80G.	Cheque Cash Online Detail
Signature of the Participant	
Registered by	
Date	
Tax Exempted Certificate	80G



ಸಮರ್ಥನಂ ಅಂಗವಿಕಲರ ಸಂಸ್ಥೆ Samarthanam Trust for the Disabled

> Organises Walk-a-thon 2024



"HEALTH FOR ALL"

#### On 14<sup>th</sup> December 2024, Saturday 9.30 am @ Kittur Rani Chennamma Stadium Jayanagar, Bengaluru

SI. No.	Amount (₹)	Benefits	Impact
1	100000	T-shirt, Cap & Tax exemption certificate	25 Govt Hospitals
2	50000	T-shirt, Cap & Tax exemption certificate	25 district hospitals
3	30000	T-shirt, Cap & Tax exemption certificate	25 PHC's
4	15000	T-shirt, Cap & Tax exemption certificate	100 schools/NGO's
5	5000	T-shirt, Cap & Tax exemption certificate	1000 Visually impaired
6	3500	T-shirt, Cap & Tax exemption certificate	5000 Girls
7	2000	T-shirt, Cap & Tax exemption certificate	10000 students
8	1000	T-shirt, Cap & Tax exemption certificate	General donation
9	500	T-shirt, Cap & Tax exemption certificate	General donation

PAN No: (Mandatory)	
Participant's Name	
Age	
Company/ Institution	
Address	
City	
Pin code	
E - mail	
Contact No	
Gender/ T- Shirt Size	M F S M L XL XXL
Amount Paid Cash donations more than 2000 shall not be entitled to claim benefit of tax deduction under section 80G.	Cheque Cash Cash
Signature of the Participant	
Registered by	
Date	
Tax Exempted Certificate	80G 🗌

**Receiver's Signature** 

Samarthanam Trust for the Disabled

CA: 39, 15th Cross, 16th Main, Sector - 4, H.S.R. Layout, Bengaluru - 560102

Kiran - 9480809591, Priyanka - 9480809589

Tele: +91 80 25729922 | Helpline No. 080 68333999 I Email: priyanka@samarthanam.org I www.samarthanamwalkathon.org

# **Registration Slabs**

SI. No.	Amount (₹)	Benefits	Impact
1	100000	T-shirt, Cap & Tax exemption certificate	25 Govt Hospitals
2	50000	T-shirt, Cap & Tax exemption certificate	25 District Hospitals
3	30000	T-shirt, Cap & Tax exemption certificate	25 PHC's
4	15000	T-shirt, Cap & Tax exemption certificate	100 Schools/NGO's
5	5000	T-shirt, Cap & Tax exemption certificate	1000 Visually Impaired
6	3500	T-shirt, Cap & Tax exemption certificate	5000 Girls
7	2000	T-shirt, Cap & Tax exemption certificate	10000 Students
8	1000	T-shirt, Cap & Tax exemption certificate	General Donation
9	500	T-shirt, Cap & Tax exemption certificate	General Donation

# about WALKATHON

#### Step into a healthier world

The 'Walkathon', a yearly community-driven program proudly hosted by Samarthanam Trust for the Disabled, champions the cause of inclusive wellness and healthy living for all.

Themed 'Health for All,' our 18th Walkathon on 14th December, 2024 at Kittur Rani Chennamma Stadium, Jayangar, Bengaluru aims to raise awareness about health and hygiene, focusing on marginalized rural and slum areas. Aligned with Sustainable Development Goal 3, we are dedicated to ensuring healthy lives and well-being for all.

We invite the community to actively join our mission of 'HEALTH FOR ALL' and believe your involvement can significantly impact health awareness and society's well-being.

#### Walk along.....to make a difference.

